LM for Ersce System
Main Feature:
1. Easy insertion into the socket.
2. Wiring is in parallel to the coil.
LED Display and Protection Modules
Approvals: N/A
Area illustration:
Area Wiring Diagrams Area Wiring Diagrams

LM-EN
Date
Dimensions: Ordering information:
LM - CG - G
     LED Color: Nil: Red LED
G: Green LED
Area Code: A: AC, AB
B: BC, BD, BE
C: CF, CG, CH, CF
D: DI, DJ, DK
E: EL, EM, EN
F: FO, FP, FQ, FR
G: GR, GS, GT
H: HU
J: JV, JW, JX
     Item: LM
-A1